Leadership
Andrea

Mike Gianaris

Stewart-Cousins

Albany Office
518-455-2585
518-455-3486

Hudson Valley/NYC Suburhbs

David  Carlucci
Shelley Mayer
Pete Harckham
Jen Metzger
James  Skoufis

NYC/Long isfand

Joseph  Addabbo
John Brooks
Leroy Camrie
James  Gaughran
Andrew Gounardes
Todd Kaminsky
Anna Kaplan
Brian Kavanagh
Meonica Martinez
Diane  Savino
Central NY

Rache! May
Western NY

Timothy Kennedy

Capital Region
Neil Breslin

518-455-2991
518-455-2031
518-455-3111
518-455-3181
518-455-3290

518-455-2322
518-455-2765
518-455-2701

518-455-2390

518-455-2730
518-455-3401
518-455-2170
518-455-2625
518-455-2550
518-455-2437

518-455-2838

518-455-2426

518-455-2225

District Office
914-423-4031
718-728-0960

845-623-3627
914-534-5250
914-241-4600
845 397-7706
914-432-2154

718-738-1111
516-882-0603
718-765-6359
516-922-1154
718-333-5684
516-766-8383
516-366-0923
212-298-5565
631-388-6377
718-727-9406

315-907-7148

716-826-2683

518-455-2225

Email
scousins@nysenate.gov
gianaris@nysenate.gov

carlucci@nysenate.gov
smayer@nysenate.gov
harckham@nysenate.gov
metzger@nysenate.gov
skoufis@nysenate.gov

addabbo@nysenate.gov
Brooks@nysenate.gov
comrie@nysenate.gov
gaughran@nysenate.gov

Twitter
@AndreaSCousins

@5SenGianaris

@DavidCarlucci
@ShelleydSenate

@SenatorHarckham
@lenMetzgerNY

JamesSkoufis

@SenjoeAddabbo

@Brooks4LINY

@LeroyComrie
@Gaughran4Senate

gounardes@nysenate.gov @agounardes

kaminsky@nysenate.gov
kaplan@nysenate.gov
kavanagh@nysenate.gov
martinez@nysenate.gov
savino@nysenate.gov

may@nysenate.gov

kennedy@nysenate.gov

breslin@nysenate.gov

@toddkaminsky

@AnnaMKaplan
@BrianKavanaghNY

@NYSSenatorMRM
@dianesavino

{@RachelMayNY

@Kennedy4Senate

@NeilBreslin44




